
As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Male junior

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.041.44.9663.3008.266Game29.832

0.040.24.8663.1668.032Game16.466

0.040.64.8663.3008.166Game29.666

0.039.34.8003.0667.866Game16.366

0.040.24.8663.2668.132Game29.566

0.039.34.7003.1667.866Game16.432

0.039.34.7333.1007.833Game29.466

0.039.44.7333.1667.899Game16.266

0.039.14.7003.1667.866Game29.433

0.038.74.7332.9337.666Game16.099

0.039.24.7003.1337.833Game29.366

0.038.24.6662.9337.599Game16.066

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:31 page 1 / 2PSM020000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

81.68.149HUANG Josh HeyuanCAN210081

79.98.016YU JaydenCAN210032

79.57.999KWOK NathanCAN210023

78.77.866LING HenryCAN210044

77.87.766LU MaxCAN210075

77.47.716TSO NathanielCAN210066



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Male junior

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.037.94.6332.9667.599Game29.133

0.036.24.5002.7007.200Game15.666

0.037.14.5332.9337.466Game29.033

0.034.24.5002.4336.933Game15.366

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:31 page 2 / 2PSM020000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

74.17.399LU LucasCAN210057

71.37.199CHEUNG RegisCAN210018



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Male Under 60

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.039.04.7333.1007.833Game29.399

0.037.84.6662.9337.599Game16.033

0.039.14.7333.0337.766Game29.333

0.038.64.6003.0337.633Game16.066

0.038.44.7003.0007.700Game29.400

0.038.14.7002.9667.666Game15.966

0.036.64.5332.8667.399Game29.233

0.038.24.7003.0667.766Game15.932

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:31 page 1 / 1PSM060000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

76.87.716SOHN JeehoonCAN610041

77.77.699KU Yong ChanCAN610022

76.57.683JO Andrew SeonginCAN610013

74.87.582LAM MichaelCAN610034



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Male Under 65

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.038.94.6663.1007.766Game29.266

0.039.24.6003.2337.833Game16.333

0.034.14.2332.7336.966Game28.599

0.037.44.3663.1007.466Game15.833

0.034.74.3332.7007.033Game28.766

0.036.34.4332.9337.366Game15.633

0.033.24.3002.5006.800Game28.566

0.035.04.2662.7667.032Game15.266

0.031.74.0002.3666.366Game28.066

0.033.44.0662.5336.599Game14.899

0.029.13.9332.0005.933Game28.099

0.032.64.1662.3336.499Game14.333

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:31 page 1 / 1PSM065000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

78.17.799KAZEMI MohsenCAN710031

71.57.216KO JohnCAN710052

71.07.199LEE Seung KeunCAN710023

68.26.916AU YANG Wing KeungCAN710014

65.16.482SAVOIE GaryCAN710065

61.76.216FAHEY PaulCAN710046



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Female Cadet

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.040.94.9333.2668.199Game29.866

0.041.14.9333.2338.166Game16.499

0.040.34.8663.2338.099Game29.732

0.039.84.8663.1668.032Game16.399

0.040.74.8663.2668.132Game29.632

0.039.94.7663.2337.999Game16.499

0.040.14.7333.2667.999Game29.399

0.039.64.6663.2337.899Game16.499

0.039.64.7003.2337.933Game29.433

0.039.64.7333.2007.933Game16.433

0.039.74.6663.2337.899Game29.399

0.039.24.7333.1337.866Game16.366

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:31 page 1 / 2PSW010000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

82.08.182CHUNG JaneCAN1310081

80.18.065FONG ShaniceCAN1310072

80.68.065NOURI SephoraCAN1310043

79.77.949BREJCHA ChloeCAN1310024

79.27.933YEUNG Diana LCAN1310035

78.97.882CHUA ElizabethCAN1310066



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Female Cadet

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.039.24.6663.2337.899Game29.332

0.038.74.6663.1007.766Game16.333

0.039.04.6663.1337.799Game29.366

0.039.14.7003.1007.800Game16.233

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:31 page 2 / 2PSW010000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

77.97.832CHUA VictoriaCAN1310017

78.17.799WANG HarrietCAN1310058



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Female Under 65

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.035.74.3662.7667.132Game28.666

0.034.64.3002.5666.866Game15.332

0.035.94.3002.9337.233Game28.533

0.032.74.2332.2336.466Game15.166

0.034.94.2002.8337.033Game28.333

0.032.44.1332.4006.533Game15.233

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:31 page 1 / 1PSW065000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

70.36.999RICCIARDELLI BadriCAN1910011

68.66.849CO BelindaCAN1910022

67.36.783FRASER Jan AdeleCAN1910033



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Male Under 17

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.00.00.0000.0000.000Game22.966

0.036.82.9664.4007.366Game14.400

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:31 page 1 / 1PSM617000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

36.87.366LEUNG VincentCAN2910011



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Male Over 17

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.00.00.0000.0000.000Game23.233

0.042.63.2335.2338.466Game15.233

0.00.00.0000.0000.000Game23.100

0.037.33.1004.3007.400Game14.300

0.00.00.0000.0000.000Game22.566

0.030.02.5663.5006.066Game13.500

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:31 page 1 / 1PSM717000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

42.68.466CHANG Kai-HsinCAN3010031

37.37.400BOTHA HeinrichCAN3010022

30.06.066LI GodwinCAN3010013



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Female Under 17

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.00.00.0000.0000.000Game22.966

0.034.62.9663.9666.932Game13.966

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:31 page 1 / 1PSW617000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

34.66.932LI Macy Sze MingCAN3110011



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Female Over 17

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.00.00.0000.0000.000Game22.933

0.037.12.9334.4007.333Game14.400

0.00.00.0000.0000.000Game22.866

0.034.62.8664.0336.899Game14.033

0.00.00.0000.0000.000Game22.733

0.032.32.7333.8336.566Game13.833

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:31 page 1 / 1PSW717000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

37.17.333LEE RachelCAN3210011

34.66.899CHAU EmmaCAN3210022

32.36.566HO ValerieCAN3210033



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Male Youth

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.037.94.6333.0007.633Game29.233

0.036.74.6002.8007.400Game15.800

0.035.64.4332.6667.099Game28.799

0.034.94.3662.7007.066Game15.366

0.031.94.1332.2666.399Game28.566

0.035.54.4332.8337.266Game15.099

0.033.84.2002.5666.766Game28.333

0.032.64.1332.2666.399Game14.832

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:31 page 1 / 1PSM998000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

74.67.516CHU NathanCAN4610041

70.57.082JUNG YoojuneCAN4610022

67.46.832BARRY ElijahCAN4610033

66.46.582HARBINSON MatteoCAN4610014



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Female Youth

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.041.15.0003.2008.200Game29.966

0.040.74.9663.1338.099Game16.333

0.039.54.8333.0337.866Game29.766

0.040.54.9333.2008.133Game16.233

0.039.74.8003.1007.900Game29.666

0.040.24.8663.2008.066Game16.300

0.039.64.8663.1007.966Game29.632

0.039.64.7663.1667.932Game16.266

0.039.94.8333.1667.999Game29.666

0.039.24.8333.0337.866Game16.199

0.039.04.7003.1337.833Game29.400

0.038.64.7003.1337.833Game16.266

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:31 page 1 / 2PSW999000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

81.88.149CHAE LiaCAN4710081

80.07.999TILL HopeCAN4710052

79.97.983LIU AlyssaCAN4710073

79.27.949KIM Nicole YunaCAN4710044

79.17.932TONG AthenaCAN4710065

77.67.833LAM Kaaytlin CharleneCAN4710036



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Female Youth

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.037.14.5332.9337.466Game29.133

0.038.14.6003.0337.633Game15.966

0.037.24.6002.8667.466Game29.200

0.037.94.6003.0007.600Game15.866

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:31 page 2 / 2PSW999000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

75.27.549SWAN HannaCAN4710017

75.17.533CHIU Annabelle Tin YunCAN4710028



As of TUE 10 FEB 2026

Result

2026 TAEKWONDO CANADA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Para Male Junior

Final
Group A

DeductTotalPreAcc/TechScoreGamePre

DetailAcc/Tech

0.039.24.7663.0667.832Game29.399

0.038.84.6333.1337.766Game16.199

Report Created TUE 10 FEB 2026 09:31 page 1 / 1PSM888000A1000_C72 1.0

TotalScoreNameNOCContest NoRank

78.07.799THAM SkylerCAN5010011


